Kawasaki—Motorcycles Model ZR750-F

What are the defects?

When The Centrestand Is Frequently Used, The Centrestand Bolt May Loosen And Even Fall Off Possibly Resulting In Contact With The Drive Chain Or Rear Tyre Or Could Cause The Rider To Lose Control Of The Motorycle.

What are the hazards?

Component Failure.

What should consumers do?

Contact Your Kawasaki Dealer.

Supplier
Kawasaki Motors Pty Ltd
Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications
Product category